
North East Counties Athletics Association Indoor Championships 2020

60 metres Senior Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

2951502 1 208 Scott Alexander Hall Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.96
2976294 2 196 Richard Shingleton Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.33
3498516 3 175 Nathan Alford Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 7.35

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

1 210 Simba Madimutsa Harrogate Harriers & AC (Guest) 7.13
3124528 2 228 William Ritchie-Moulin Birchfield Harriers 7.26

3 4 Adam Swalwell Blyth Running Club 7.73
2832205 4 96 James Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.77

60 metres Under 13 Boys
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3945229 1 160 Matthew Inman Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.27
3755109 2 94 Jacob Waterston Sunderland Harriers & AC 8.96

3 88 Harrison Scott Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.96
3826633 4 108 Joseph James Anderson Blyth Running Club 9.07
3688895 5 181 Owen Barron Chester Le Street & Dist AC 9.20

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3372114 1 229 Luke Pichler Blyth Running Club 8.63
3922812 2 73 George Snow North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.69
3933856 3 148 Luke Bazzant North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.92
3867817 4 98 Jaye Cox Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 9.07

60 metres hurdles Under 13 Boys
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3372114 1 229 Luke Pichler Blyth Running Club 10.26 CBP
3873709 2 225 Will Ainsley Tynedale Harriers & AC 10.60

60 metres Under 13 Girls
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3872433 1 171 Millie Wilkinson Blyth Running Club 8.37
3868151 2 11 Althea Johnson Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.57
3513135 3 3 Abigail Huntly Blyth Running Club 8.90
3741882 4 211 Skye Marshall Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.40
3633275 5 45 Darcy Lines Chester Le Street & Dist AC 9.97



Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3656096 1 166 Maya Turner Blyth Running Club 8.46
3710277 2 204 Sadie Parker Blyth Running Club 8.83
3756026 3 230 Lola Pounder Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 9.15
3888386 4 128 Lauren Stoddart Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.35
3826267 5 65 Faye Haynes Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.41

Heat 3
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3533122 1 87 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club 8.42
2 55 Emily Bond North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.62
3 80 Grace Whitfield Seaton Athletic Club (Cumbria) 8.96

3943070 4 209 Senna Gorvett Blyth Running Club 9.35
5 83 Hannah Kate Strasenburgh Jarrow&Hebburn Ac 10.00

60 metres hurdles Under 13 Girls
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

1 55 Emily Bond North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.36 CBP
3860281 2 156 Martha Chapple Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.65
3513135 3 3 Abigail Huntly Blyth Running Club 10.97
3826267 4 65 Faye Haynes Gateshead Harriers & AC 11.57

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3872433 1 171 Millie  Wilkinson Blyth Running Club 9.93
3533122 2 87 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club 10.31
3943070 3 209 Senna Gorvett Blyth Running Club 11.15
3741882 4 211 Skye Marshall Gateshead Harriers & AC 12.86

60 metres Under 15 Boys
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3595503 1 103 Joel Brown-king Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.54
3789602 2 177 Noah Scott Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.78
3934804 3 54 Ellis Winship Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 12.48

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3934804 1 134 Lewis Davison Tynedale Harriers & AC 7.80
3694896 2 164 Max Tait Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.08
3795122 3 226 Will Clinkard Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.65
3745901 4 203 Ryan Hodge Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 9.15



60 metres Under 15 Girls
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3517523 1 121 Kate Williams Darlington H & AC 8.35
2 69 Freya Caygill Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.35

3908038 3 143 Lizzie Dyke North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.48
4 223 Victoria Hodgson Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.64

3773698 5 24 Beth Sullock Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.65
3260843 6 140 Lily Humphreys North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.77

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3791899 1 122 Katherine Bell Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.27
3807740 2 82 Hannah Buckton Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.37
3543232 3 152 Maddie Barbour North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.60
3401790 4 92 Isla Fishwick Derwentside AC 8.63
3449280 5 147 Lucy Webster Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.76
3868152 6 76 Gift Okey Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.97

Heat 3
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3690962 1 13 Amelia Sherlock Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.26
3500689 2 153 Madeleine Liddell Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.42
3445861 3 29 Cecile Nelson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.54
3765575 4 25 Busonma Okey Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.72
3543487 5 132 Leoni Jae Howie Derwentside AC 8.89
3899577 6 52 Ellen Turner Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.16

60 metres hurdles Under 15 Girls
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3691123 1 165 May McDonald Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.90
2 84 Hannah Lott Morpeth Harriers & AC 9.91

3580066 3 123 Katie Irving Carlisle Aspatria AC (Cumbria) 10.07
3543487 4 132 Leoni Jae Howie Derwentside AC 11.23
3260843 5 140 Lily Humphreys North Shields Polytechnic Club 12.17

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3807740 1 82 Hannah Buckton Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.57
3672586 2 173 Molly Thrower New Marske Harriers Club 9.74
3518771 3 50 Ella Jones Chester Le Street & Dist AC 10.18

4 117 Kaitlyn Waddell Morpeth Harriers & AC 10.62
3558593 5 195 Rebecca Harrison South Shields Harriers & AC 10.66
3562608 6 79 Grace Johnson Blaydon Harriers & AC 10.83



60 metres Under 17 Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3216833 1 162 Matthew Lumb Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.33
3543233 2 5 Aj Barbour North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.50
3818891 3 23 Beni Ayuk Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.56
3689969 4 131 Leon Hall Tynedale Harriers & AC 7.89
3649342 5 91 Hugo Fletcher Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.22

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3572721 1 42 Daniel Lennie Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.34
3410023 2 8 Alfie Ward Blyth Running Club 7.56
3765574 3 35 Chiemy Okey Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 7.83
3629713 4 112 Joshua Hickson Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.93

60 metres Under 17 Women
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3791295 1 217 Susan Folorunso Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.93
3628213 2 168 Mia Belton Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.10
3519841 3 39 Daisy Percival Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.22
3809695 4 27 Casey Stubbs North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.81
3668562 5 18 Anna Fitzpatrick North Shields Polytechnic Club DNS

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3498488 1 32 Charlotte Kelsey Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 8.08
3432694 2 63 Evie Harrison Gateshead Harriers & Ac 8.20
3811156 3 101 Joanna Crulley North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.31
3707432 4 15 Amy Colling Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.36
3571755 5 40 Daisy Robson Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.69

Heat 3
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3219941 1 169 Mia Liddell Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.09
3575054 2 157 Martha Wyatt Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.21
3543999 3 141 Lily Lee North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.49
3491692 4 59 Erin Anderson Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.70
3447826 5 19 Annabelle Taylor Carlisle Aspatria AC (Cumbria) 8.79



60 metres hurdles Under 17 Women
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3144429 1 33 Charlotte Rutter Darlington H & AC 9.06
3745850 2 20 Ashley Watson Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 9.31
3668562 3 18 Anna Fitzpatrick North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.59
3416971 4 64 Evie Perrett North Shields Polytechnic Club 10.36
3543999 5 141 Lily Lee North Shields Polytechnic Club 11.45

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3383164 1 120 Kate Smith Tynedale Harriers & Ac 9.17
3447826 2 19 Annabelle Taylor Carlisle Aspatria AC (Cumbria) 9.72
3439734 3 78 Grace Gnezere Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.74
3809695 4 27 Casey Stubbs North Shields Polytechnic Club 10.08

60 metres Under 20 Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3422792 1 106 Jordan Beavers Sunderland Harriers & AC 7.15
3546505 2 179 Oliver Robinson North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.28
3441382 3 126 Kyle Walton Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.34
3902775 4 182 Owen Henderson Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.70
2954156 5 197 Robert Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.94

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3500869 1 161 Matthew Lawson Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.19
3498494 2 174 Myles Murray Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 7.36
3698785 3 81 Gregory Abibu Bukasa Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.40
3503325 4 178 Oliver Lewis Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.44

60 metres Under 20 Women
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3000524 1 192 Rachel Bennett Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.74 CBP
3382364 2 167 Megan Costello Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.78
3765353 3 60 Erin Louise Anderson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.72

60 metres hurdles  Senior Men
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3124528 1 228 William Ritchie-Moulin Birchfield Harriers 8.38

60 metres hurdles Under 20 Men
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3503325 1 178 Oliver Lewis Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.01
3491705 2 205 Sam Gorman Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.58



60 metres hurdles Under 17 Men  
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3439742 1 2 Aaron Lillistone Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.41 CBP
3410023 2 8 Alfie Ward Blyth Running Club 8.77
3820926 3 107 Joseph Clark Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.80

60 metres hurdles  Masters Over 55 Men
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3796302 1 188 Peter Tynemouth Morpeth Harriers & AC 12.94

60 metres hurdles Under 20 Women
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3274553 1 189 Philippa Ellis Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.21

60 metres   Masters Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3763484 1 113 Julian Ions North East Veterans AC 7.76
3081133 2 185 Paul Dodds North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.05
3080139 3 72 Garry Glave Veterans AC 9.70
3289943 4 104 John Pearce Northern Masters AC 17.07

60 metres   Masters Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3565401 1 215 Stuart Lynn North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.58
3838927 2 186 Paul Fisher North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.71
3526030 3 37 Christopher Fenwick Tynedale Harriers & AC 8.81
3796302 4 188 Peter Tynemouth Morpeth Harriers & AC 9.28

60 metres Senior  Women
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

2832204 1 127 Laura Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.35
2794378 2 9 Alix Waites Sunderland Harriers & AC 8.86
2906572 3 56 Emily Stewart (T38/F38) Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.48
3419646 4 193 Rachel Partington (T38) Chester Le Street & Dist AC 10.95

60 metres Masters Women
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

2660316 4 17 Angela Kelly Giffnock North AAC 10.46



60 metres hurdles Under 17 Women FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3144429 1 33 Charlotte Rutter Darlington H & AC 8.93
3383164 2 120 Kate Smith Tynedale Harriers & Ac 9.00
3745850 3 20 Ashley Watson Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 9.37
3439734 4 78 Grace Gnezere Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.71
3809695 5 27 Casey Stubbs North Shields Polytechnic Club 10.30
3668562 6 18 Anna Fitzpatrick North Shields Polytechnic Club DNF

60 metres hurdles Under 15 Girls FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3807740 1 82 Hannah Buckton Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.50
3672586 2 173 Molly Thrower New Marske Harriers Club 9.73
3691123 3 165 May McDonald Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.76

4 84 Hannah Lott Morpeth Harriers & AC 9.83
3518771 5 50 Ella Jones Chester Le Street & Dist AC 10.18

6 117 Kaitlyn Waddell Morpeth Harriers & AC 10.32

60 metres hurdles Under 13 Girls FINAL
16/02/2020

Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

1 55 Emily Bond North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.56
3872433 2 171 Millie  Wilkinson Blyth Running Club 9.92
3533122 3 87 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club 10.34
3860281 4 156 Martha Chapple Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.43
3513135 5 3 Abigail Huntly Blyth Running Club 10.94
3943070 6 209 Senna Gorvett Blyth Running Club 11.13

60 metres Under 13 Girls A FINAL
16/02/2020

Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3872433 1 171 Millie  Wilkinson Blyth Running Club 8.23 CBP
3533122 2 87 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club 8.32
3656096 3 166 Maya Turner Blyth Running Club 8.40

4 55 Emily Bond North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.54
3868151 5 11 Althea Johnson Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.74
3710277 6 204 Sadie Parker Blyth Running Club 8.82



60 metres Under 13 Girls B FINAL
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3513135 1 3 Abigail Huntly Blyth Running Club 8.77
2 80 Grace Whitfield Seaton Athletic Club (Cumbria) 9.05

3756026 3 230 Lola Pounder Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 9.10
3943070 4 209 Senna Gorvett Blyth Running Club 9.23
3741882 5 211 Skye Marshall Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.41
3888386 6 128 Lauren Stoddart Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.46

60 metres Under 13 Boys FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3945229 1 160 Matthew Inman Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.24 CBP
3922812 2 73 George Snow North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.53
3372114 3 229 Luke Pichler Blyth Running Club 8.55
3933856 4 148 Luke Bazzant North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.95

5 88 Harrison Scott Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.97
3755109 6 94 Jacob Waterston Sunderland Harriers & AC 9.00

60 metres Under 15 Girls A FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3690962 1 13 Amelia Sherlock Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.10
3791899 2 122 Katherine Bell Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.18
3517523 3 121 Kate Williams Darlington H & AC 8.23
3807740 4 82 Hannah Buckton Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.29

5 69 Freya Caygill Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.31
3500689 6 153 Madeleine Liddell Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.37

60 metres Under 15 Girls B FINAL
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3908038 1 143 Lizzie Dyke North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.41
2 223 Victoria Hodgson Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.42

3543232 3 152 Maddie Barbour North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.45
3445861 4 29 Cecile Nelson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.52
3773698 5 24 Beth Sullock Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.61
3401790 6 92 Isla Fishwick Derwentside AC 8.69

60 metres Under 15 Boys FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3595503 1 103 Joel Brown-king Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.49
3934804 2 134 Lewis Davison Tynedale Harriers & AC 7.83
3694896 3 164 Max Tait Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.07
3795122 4 226 Will Clinkard Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.62
3789602 5 177 Noah Scott Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.65
3745901 6 203 Ryan Hodge Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 9.23



60 metres Under 17 Men FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3216833 1 162 Matthew Lumb Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.16
3572721 2 42 Daniel Lennie Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.19
3543233 3 5 Aj Barbour North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.44
3818891 4 23 Beni Ayuk Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.50
3410023 5 8 Alfie Ward Blyth Running Club 7.54
3765574 6 35 Chiemy Okey Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 7.77

60 metres Under 17 Women A FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3498488 1 32 Charlotte Kelsey Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 7.93
3791295 2 217 Susan Folorunso Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.94
3575054 3 157 Martha Wyatt Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 7.96
3219941 4 169 Mia Liddell Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.99
3628213 5 168 Mia Belton Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.12
3432694 6 63 Evie Harrison Gateshead Harriers & Ac 8.15

60 metres Under 17 Women B FINAL
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3519841 1 39 Daisy Percival Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.17
3811156 2 101 Joanna Crulley North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.23
3707432 3 15 Amy Colling Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.36
3543999 4 141 Lily Lee North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.41
3571755 5 40 Daisy Robson Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.67
3491692 6 59 Erin Anderson Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.67

60 metres Under 20 Men FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

3422792 1 106 Jordan Beavers Sunderland Harriers & AC 7.09
3500869 2 161 Matthew Lawson Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.18
3441382 3 126 Kyle Walton Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.29
3698785 4 81 Gregory Abibu Bukasa Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.34
3498494 5 174 Myles Murray Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 7.43
3546505 6 179 Oliver Robinson North Shields Polytechnic Club DNS

60 metres Senior Men FINAL
Final
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club time Wind m/s

2976294 1 196 Richard Shingleton Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.21
3124528 2 228 William Ritchie-Moulin Birchfield Harriers 7.22
3498516 3 175 Nathan Alford Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 7.26

4 4 Adam Swalwell Blyth Running Club 7.70
2832205 5 96 James Mole North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.70
2951502 6 208 Scott Alexander Hall Gateshead Harriers & AC DQ



North East Counties Athletics Association Indoor Championships 2020

Seated Shot
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3581748 1 71 Gareth Brown Gateshead Harriers 4.39
3861630 2 6 Alex Stephenson. Gateshead Harriers 4.13
2778838 3 206 Samantha Gray Gateshead Harriers 3.67

High Jump Under 13 Girls
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

1 55 Emily Bond North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.46CBP
3872433 2 171 Millie  Wilkinson Blyth Running Club 1.36
3533122 3 87 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club 1.36
3513135 4 3 Abigail Huntly Blyth Running Club 1.36
3710277 5 204 Sadie Parker Blyth Running Club 1.31
3756026 6 144 Lola Pounder Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 1.26
3943070 7 209 Senna Gorvett Blyth Running Club 1.21

Long Jump Under 13 Girls
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

1 55 Emily Bond North Shields Polytechnic Club 4.86CBP
3533122 2 87 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club 4.64
3710277 3 204 Sadie Parker Blyth Running Club 4.31
3872433 4 171 Millie  Wilkinson Blyth Running Club 4.27
3582141 5 129 Leila Thompson Alnwick Harriers 4.20
3450079 6 180 Olivia Brownrigg North Shields Polytechnic Club 4.03
3513135 7 3 Abigail Huntly Blyth Running Club 3.96

8 80 Grace Whitfield Seaton Athletic Club (Cumbria) 3.84
3566259 9 190 Phoebe Hall Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.54
3741882 10 211 Skye Marshall Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.53
3756026 11 144 Lola Pounder Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 3.53
3633275 12 45 Darcy Lines Chester Le Street & Dist AC 3.40
3943070 13 209 Senna Gorvett Blyth Running Club 3.36
3773438 14 194 Rachel Vince Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.04

Shot Put Under 13 Girls
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3582141 1 129 Leila Thompson Alnwick Harriers 9.47CBP
3533122 2 87 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club 7.45
3710277 3 204 Sadie Parker Blyth Running Club 7.02
3513135 4 3 Abigail Huntly Blyth Running Club 5.95
3741882 5 211 Skye Marshall Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.82
3633275 6 45 Darcy Lines Chester Le Street & Dist AC 5.52
3943070 7 209 Senna Gorvett Blyth Running Club 4.87



High Jump  Under 15 Girls
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3580066  123 Katie Irving Carlisle Aspatria AC (Cumbria) 1.46
3773696 1 58 Emma Sedgwick Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 1.46
3301783 2 99 Jessica Davison North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.46
3788504 3 77 Grace Arthur Jarrow & Hebburn AC 1.46
3558593 4 195 Rebecca Harrison South Shields Harriers & AC 1.41
3518771 5 50 Ella Jones Chester Le Street & Dist AC 1.41
3593333 6 22 Ava Local Derwentside AC 1.31

7 117 Kaitlyn Waddell Morpeth Harriers & AC 1.31

Long Jump  Under 15 Girls
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3672586 1 173 Molly Thrower New Marske Harriers Club 4.82
3791899 2 122 Katherine Bell Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.73
3580066  123 Katie Irving Carlisle Aspatria AC (Cumbria) 4.50
3593333 3 22 Ava Local Derwentside AC 4.43
3401790 4 92 Isla Fishwick Derwentside AC 4.42
3717735 5 74 Georgia Richmond New Marske Harriers Club 4.28
3301783 6 99 Jessica Davison North Shields Polytechnic Club 4.04
3558593 7 195 Rebecca Harrison South Shields Harriers & AC 3.93
3518771 8 50 Ella Jones Chester Le Street & Dist AC 3.78
3542727 9 200 Ruby Farrell Blyth Running Club 3.70

Shot Put  Under 15 Girls
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3379011 1 137 Lexie Ellis Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.08
3672586 2 173 Molly Thrower New Marske Harriers Club 10.01
3552576 3 142 Lily Thompson Darlington H & AC 9.66
3788504 4 77 Grace Arthur Jarrow & Hebburn AC 9.20
3526333 5 86 Hannah Walker Blyth Running Club 8.18

6 117 Kaitlyn Waddell Morpeth Harriers & AC 7.99
7 75 Georgia Turner Morpeth Harriers & AC 7.86

3773696 8 58 Emma Sedgwick Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 7.42
3518771 9 50 Ella Jones Chester Le Street & Dist AC 7.34
3558593 10 195 Rebecca Harrison South Shields Harriers & AC 6.12

High Jump U13 Boys
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3372114 1 150 Luke Pichler Blyth Running Club 1.35
3688895 2 181 Owen Barron Chester Le Street & Dist AC 1.25

High Jump Masters Men 
2965969 1 176 Neil Yorston South Shields Harriers & AC 1.30

Triple Jump U17 Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3135575 1 220 Thomas Paterson Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 12.02

Triple Jump U20 Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3269471 2 41 Daniel Brazukas Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 11.43



Pole Vault  ALL
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres
Under 17 Men

3707001 1 110 Joseph Rickerby Gosforth Harriers & AC 2.60
Senior Women

2774537 1 118 Kara Gibbs Jarrow & Hebburn AC 2.60
Under 15 Girls

3526333 1 86 Hannah Walker Blyth Running Club 2.00
2 154 Mae Waters Blyth Running Club 1.90

Masters Men (O45)
2867695 1 213 Steven Bond Gosforth Harriers & Ac 1.80

Under 17 women
3241328       =1 26 Carys Purves Gosforth Harriers & AC 1.70

      =1 119 Kate Rickerby Gosforth Harriers & AC 1.70

Shot Put  Under 15 Boys
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3807744 1 219 Thomas Mann Gateshead Harriers & AC 11.60
3864261 2 202 Ryan Cook Birtley AC 9.45
3429376 3 70 Fynn Errington Birtley AC 8.69

Shot Put  Under 13 Boys
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3497613 1 109 Joseph Perkins Birtley AC 9.47
3372114 2 150 Luke Pichler Blyth Running Club 8.22

Long Jump U20 Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3422792 1 106 Jordan Beavers Sunderland Harriers & AC 6.71
3491705 2 205 Sam Gorman Blaydon Harriers & AC 6.46
2917139 3 102 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.43
3582334 4 61 Ethan Hill Tynedale Harriers & AC 5.61
3379461 5 163 Matthew Walker New Marske Harriers Club 5.20

Long Jump U17  Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3410023 1 8 Alfie Ward Blyth Running Club 6.41
3135575 2 220 Thomas Paterson Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 5.75

3 199 Rowan Mason Birtley AC 5.57

Long Jump Senior  Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

2807302 1 95 James Andrew Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 5.81
3388112 2 53 Ellis Leonard Tynedale Harriers & AC 5.50

Long Jump Masters  Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3829847 1 187 Paul Waddell Jesmond Joggers 4.67CBP
2965969 2 176 Neil Yorston South Shields Harriers & AC 4.18



Triple Jump Senior Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

2778968 1 85 Hannah Pringle Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.98
3878436 2 47 Dash Newington Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.18

Triple Jump U20 Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3387411  51 Ella Watford (Guest) Northampton AC 10.96
3792754 1 124 Kayleigh Wenn Morpeth Harriers & AC 9.28
3765353 2 60 Erin Louise Anderson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.12

Triple Jump U17 Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3900197 1 31 Charlotte Earl Morpeth Harriers & AC 10.77
3744057 2 155 Maisie French North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.77
3478511 3 138 Libby Currie New Marske Harriers Club 9.74

Long Jump  Under 13 Boys
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3372114 1 150 Luke Pichler Blyth Running Club 4.62
3688895 2 181 Owen Barron Chester Le Street & Dist AC 4.22
3867817 3 98 Jaye Cox Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 4.16
3755109 4 94 Jacob Waterston Sunderland Harriers & AC 3.89

5 88 Harrison Scott Morpeth Harriers & AC 3.88

Long Jump  Under 15 Boys
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3525124 1 111 Joshua Chrisp Blyth Running Club 4.74
3573109 2 149 Luke Foster Phoenix Flyers AC 4.31
3526971 3 7 Alex Walker Blyth Running Club 4.19

Shot Put Under 20 Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3274553 1 189 Philippa Ellis Gateshead Harriers & AC 11.40
3024285 2 146 Lucy Giles Gateshead Harriers & Ac 10.67
3571758 3 62 Eve Robson Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 9.64

Shot Put Senior Women 
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3384878 1 212 Sophie Littlemore Gateshead Harriers & AC 13.16
2984701 2 116 Kaitlin Enderwick Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 11.05
3878436 3 47 Dash Newington Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.46

Shot Put U17 Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3349870 1 218 Talia Thompson Alnwick Harriers 10.20
3745850 2 20 Ashley Watson Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 8.51
3193628 3 191 Poppy Doherty Jarrow & Hebburn AC 8.39
3277105 4 136 Lexi Brown Jarrow & Hebburn AC 8.02



Shot Put Masters Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3374048 1 183 Pamela Gardiner Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.46

High Jump Senior Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

7017763 1 105 Jonathan Bailey (Guest)Cardiff Athletics (Guest) 1.96

High Jump U20 Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3491705 1 205 Sam Gorman Blaydon Harriers & AC 1.81
2917139 2 102 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.81
3379461 3 163 Matthew Walker New Marske Harriers Club 1.66
3269471 4 41 Daniel Brazukas Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale)NM

High Jump U17 Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

1 125 Koffi Jeje Avornyo Blyth Running Club 1.81
3135575 2 220 Thomas Paterson Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 1.66
3745726  66 Finlay Addy-Child (Guest)Longwood Harriers AC 1.61
3824240 3 159 Matthew Gill Phoenix Flyers AC 1.51

Long Jump U20 Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3284486 1 145 Louise Smith Tynedale Harriers & AC 5.35CBP
3274553 2 189 Philippa Ellis Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.25
3284482 3 21 Audrey Mills Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.17

4 172 Molly Elliott Birtley AC 4.97
3387411  51 Ella Watford (Guest) Northampton AC 4.96
3765353 5 60 Erin Louise Anderson Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.91

Long Jump U17 Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3519841 1 39 Daisy Percival Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.01
3478511 2 138 Libby Currie New Marske Harriers Club 4.72
3629993 3 139 Lily Cassidy Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.48
3277105 4 136 Lexi Brown Jarrow & Hebburn AC 4.36
3744057 5 155 Maisie French North Shields Polytechnic Club 4.23

Long Jump Senior Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3878436 1 47 Dash Newington Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.64

Shot Put Senior Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3575299 1 38 Craig Charlton Morpeth Harriers & AC 15.54
3757900 2 68 Fraser Wright Gateshead Harriers & AC 13.15
3281688 3 49 David Todd City of York AC 12.25

4 227 William Cowley New Marske Harriers Club 11.00
5 43 Daniel Seaman Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 10.91

3757900 1 135 Lewis York (F36 4KG) Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.43



Shot Put U20 Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

2998596 1 97 James Wordsworth North Shields Polytechnic Club 13.37
3491705 2 205 Sam Gorman Blaydon Harriers & AC 11.02

Shot Put U17 Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3458696 1 93 Jack Halpin Gateshead Harriers & Ac 15.28
3410023 2 8 Alfie Ward Blyth Running Club 12.09
3742968 3 224 Vinny Baker Gateshead Harriers & AC 11.52
3485187 4 1 Aaron Holliday Carlisle Aspatria AC (Cumbria) 9.50

Shot Put Masters Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

2737425 1 44 Daniel Upton Richmond & Zetland Harriers 11.81CBP
2762555 1 198 Ross Maxwell Tynedale Harriers & AC 7.14
3229369 1 222 Trevor Straker North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.97

1 90 Hugh Ryan NEVAC/NEMAA 7.97
 

High Jump U17 Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

1 67 Florence Archer Blyth Running Club 1.56
3668562 2 18 Anna Fitzpatrick North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.56
3416971 3 64 Evie Perrett North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.41
3277105 4 136 Lexi Brown Jarrow & Hebburn AC 1.36

High Jump Senior Women
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

3109223 1 12 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.63
3878436 2 47 Dash Newington Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.31

Triple Jump Masters Men
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Club metres

2726704 1 115 Julien Gittens Leeds City Athletic Club 11.37CBP
3829847 2 187 Paul Waddell Jesmond Joggers 9.86
2965969 3 176 Neil Yorston South Shields Harriers & AC 8.62
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